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$650

$1050

$1660

$2280

$2300

chardonnay

pinot noir

port

riesling

shiraz

baseball

billiards

bowling

curling

golf

Hospital Bills First Names Sports Wines

$650

$1050

$1660

$2280

$2300

1. The wine enthusiast who specializes in chardonnay is not the billiards star.

2. The patient with the $2280 hospital bill is not Caden.

3. The bowling star owes more money than the wine enthusiast who specializes in riesling.

4. The billiards star is not Elliot.

5. The patient with the $2300 hospital bill is Jasper.

6. The wine enthusiast who specializes in port is Elliot.

7. The 5 people were  the wine enthusiast who specializes in riesling, the patient with the $1050 hospital bill, Timothy,
the bowling star,  and the wine enthusiast who specializes in pinot noir.

8. The golf star owes more money than the baseball star.

9. The bowling star is Jasper.

10. The curling star is not Caden.

11. The wine enthusiast who specializes in riesling owes more money than the wine enthusiast who specializes in
chardonnay.

12. The wine enthusiast who specializes in pinot noir is the curling star.

13. The golf star is not Timothy.
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