	First Names						Sports				Wines										
	Caden	Elliot	Jasper	Madisyn	Timothy	baseball	billiards	bowling	curling	golf	chardonnay	pinot noir	port	riesling	shiraz						
\$650																					
\$1050																					
\$1050 \$1660 \$2280																					
\$2280																					
\$2300																					
chardonnay											Logic Puzzles										
pinot noir											Presented by Puzzle Baron										
port																					
riesling											Puzzle ID: Z714IA For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to										
shiraz											www.Printable-Puzzles.com!										
baseball							Hosp	oital	Bills		Firs	st Na	mes		5	Sports			Wine	s	
billiards								\$650													
bowling							\$1050 \$1660														\dashv
curling							\$2280														\dashv
golf							\$2300														

- 1. The wine enthusiast who specializes in chardonnay is not the billiards star.
- 2. The patient with the \$2280 hospital bill is not Caden.
- 3. The bowling star owes more money than the wine enthusiast who specializes in riesling.
- 4. The billiards star is not Elliot.
- 5. The patient with the \$2300 hospital bill is Jasper.
- 6. The wine enthusiast who specializes in port is Elliot.
- 7. The 5 people were the wine enthusiast who specializes in riesling, the patient with the \$1050 hospital bill, Timothy, the bowling star, and the wine enthusiast who specializes in pinot noir.
- 8. The golf star owes more money than the baseball star.
- 9. The bowling star is Jasper.
- 10. The curling star is not Caden.
- 11. The wine enthusiast who specializes in riesling owes more money than the wine enthusiast who specializes in chardonnay.
- 12. The wine enthusiast who specializes in pinot noir is the curling star.
- 13. The golf star is not Timothy.